Features
Applications
· Simultaneous sampling on all A/D input channels
· Simultaneous updating on all D/A output channels
· ± 10 Volt input/output range
· RS-232 port included for connection to a PC or other HMI device
· Character LCD interface (Hitachi 44780 compatible)
· 8 digital, general purpose inputs pins

                                                                                                           +15V, -15V (supplied through included
                                                                                                                  external desktop “brick” supply)
Ordering information
Model Number                                      Description
LR-F2812-DAQ                      Data Acquisition daughtercard
Available Options
LR-F2812-DAQ-1                  4 additonal A/D channels
LR-F2812-DAQ-2                  Fiber optic serial interface
LR-F2812-DAQ-3                  10/100 Mbps Ethernet interface
LR-F2812-DAQ-4                  LCD Display interface